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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 30 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
09.12.2018 - 16:11 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 29.86 Stanko PAJEVIĆ PKO Rijeka (CRO) 12.12.2008
Nezvanični MNE - 18 30.97 Maksim INIĆ MNE Wien Floridsdorf (AUT) 28.02.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 16 31.84 Aldemar ALIKAVAZOVIĆ MNE Herceg Novi 18.12.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 14 34.66 Dragoljub BLAGOJEVIĆ HN Zrenjanin (SRB) 14.11.2009
Nezvanični MNE - 12 38.48 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 14.12.2014
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

Otvoreno/Open

1. Igor TERZIĆ 94 Orka, Budva 31.31 524
2. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, Budva 31.87 497
3. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, Herceg Novi 33.04 446
4. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 35.69 354
5. Ognjen DIMIĆ 98 Budva, Budva 37.16 313
6. Vladimir VUJADINOVIĆ 97 Nikšić, Nikšić 37.82 297
7. Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 38.38 284
8. Nemanja TABAŠ 02 Stari Grad, Budva 38.78 276
9. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 39.59 259

10. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, Budva 39.88 253
11. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica 39.89 253
12. Andrija RADUSINOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 40.35 245
13. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 43.01 202
14. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 44.33 184
15. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 44.99 176
16. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, Budva 45.75 168
17. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 46.72 157
18. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 46.78 157
19. Đorđe ANĐELIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 46.98 155
20. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 47.50 150
21. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 48.14 144

Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 48.14 144
23. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 48.15 144
24. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 48.33 142
25. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 49.17 135
26. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 49.91 129
27. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 50.66 123
28. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 50.81 122
29. Đorđe RADULOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.08 120
30. Lazar ZEC 02 Budva, Budva 51.86 115
31. Danilo ŽARKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.97 114
32. Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 52.17 113
33. Jakša NIKOLIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 52.50 111
34. Miloš ĐUKANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 53.03 107
35. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 53.60 104
36. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 54.62 98
37. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 54.72 98
38. Andrej DURUTOVIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 55.33 95
39. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, Nikšić 57.06 86
40. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 57.18 86
41. Božo IVANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 57.69 83
42. Danilo DARMANOVIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 59.12 77
43. Vučina POPOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 59.40 76
44. Luka MUK 08 Verde, Podgorica 59.50 76
45. Pavle MUK 08 Verde, Podgorica 1:01.56 69
46. Dušan KRSTAJIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 1:06.86 53
47. Luka CEROVIĆ 09 Verde, Podgorica 1:07.00 53
48. Branko ĐURĐEVAC 11 Nikšić, Nikšić 1:08.13 50
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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 30, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

DSQ Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 49.73
DSQ Pavle STANOJEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 1:02.69
DSQ Marko KOVAČEVIĆ 09 Stari Grad, Budva 1:05.29

17 - 18 godina

1. Aleksa RADOVIĆ 01 Jadran, Herceg Novi 33.04 446
2. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, Budva 39.88 253
3. Andrija ĐUROVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 46.78 157
4. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 48.14 144

15 - 16 godina

1. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, Budva 31.87 497
2. Đorđe GRBIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 35.69 354
3. Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 38.38 284
4. Nemanja TABAŠ 02 Stari Grad, Budva 38.78 276
5. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 39.59 259
6. Andrija RADUSINOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 40.35 245
7. Đorđe ANĐELIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 46.98 155
8. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 48.33 142
9. Lazar ZEC 02 Budva, Budva 51.86 115

13 - 14 godina

1. Jovan LALEVIĆ 04 Verde, Podgorica 39.89 253
2. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 44.33 184
3. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 44.99 176
4. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, Budva 45.75 168
5. Nikola TOŠIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 47.50 150
6. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 48.14 144
7. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 48.15 144
8. Petar VELIMIROVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 57.18 86

11 - 12 godina

1. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 43.01 202
2. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 46.72 157
3. Andrej ABRAMOVIĆ 06 Stari Grad, Budva 49.17 135
4. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 49.91 129
5. Vlado ĐUROVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 50.66 123
6. Luka BOŠKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 50.81 122
7. Đorđe RADULOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.08 120
8. Danilo ŽARKOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 51.97 114
9. Ivan BURIĆ 06 Nikšić, Nikšić 52.17 113

10. Miloš ĐUKANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 53.03 107
11. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, Nikšić 53.60 104
12. Mihajlo RAIČEVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 54.62 98
13. Božo IVANOVIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 57.69 83
14. Vučina POPOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 59.40 76

DSQ Ivan KRIVOKAPIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 49.73


